PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No.M.S¢.(Honours) Zool./3" Sem./ 2022/J-1
RESULT OF THE

M.Se¢.(Homs.) in Zoology, Third Semester Examination January, 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of ‘Result’. SGPA means
Semester Grade Point Average. CGPA means Cumulative Grade Point Average.
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Roll No.

SUBJECTS

MZ0O-MC9: Animal Physiology

MZO-MC10: Developmental Biology

MZO-MC11: Animal Biochemistry
Project Report- Minor
Total Credits — 60

Regd. No.

FULL SUBJECTS

93301
93302
93303
93304
93305
93306
93307
93308
93309
93310
93311
93312

MAX.MARKS
Th. Pr.
100 25
100 25
100 25
125
SGPA-10 CGPA-10
Name of the Father’s Name/ SGPA
Candidate Mother’s Name
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY, PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH
Isha Jatinder Dhawan/ 8.580
Monika Dhawan
Anahita Bedi Navdeep Bedi/ 8.050
Gagandeep Bedi
Shilpa Anil Mittal/ 8.225
Meena Mittal
Sarita Sathir/ 8.500
Balkesh Doon
Riya Gupta Ashok Kumar/ 8.225
Meena Rani ,
Tanya Gupta Shiv Charan Gupta/ 8.780
Saro) Gupta
Smita Bhattacharjee Sunit Kr Bhattacharjee/ 7.740
Sita Limbu
Sonali Shekhawat Suresh Shekhawat/ 7.460
Manju Shekhawat
Pallavi Narania Shiv Singh/ 7.115
Kanta Devi
Alka Parveen Kumar/ 8.605
Punam Bhardwaj
Priya Kewal Singh/ 7.515
Mamta Rani
Yamini Thakur L.S. Thakur/ 7.925
Neelam Thakur
Anchal Mehta M.S. Mehta/ 8.175

93313

28617000008
28617000004
28617000022
28620000060
28617000017
28617000023
28620000062
17517001437
28620000057
28617000003
28620000059
28617000025

28617000005

Meena Mehta

CGPA

7.5
8.8
7.6
8.0

8.0



Roll No.

Regd. No.

DEPARTME F
FULL SUBJECTS

93314
93315
93316
93317
93318
93319
93320
93321
93322
93323
93324
93325
93326
93327
93328
93329
93330
03331
93332
93333
93334
93335

28620000061

28620000056

28620000064

28620000051

11517000441

28620000055

28617000011

28620000063

28617000001

18217001103

18217001214

18117001701

28617000027

28620000058

28617000006

28617000009

28617000016

28617000020

18217000947

28617000015

28617000002

28620000053

Name of the
Candidate

Shtakshi Sharma
Pallavi Arora
Navdeep Singh
Adity

Chahat Dhawan

Neha Thakur

Komalpreet Kaur

Supriva

Aditi Agnihotri
Poonam Rana
Urvi Joshi
Vaishali Thakur
Pavel Sharma
Pritika Chandel
Annie

Komal
Ravneet Kaur
Saween
Chhavi Phutela
Prerna Rana
Aisha Jamal

Deepika Jalali

Father's Name/
Mother's Name

ERSITY, CHAND

Anil Kumar/
Vandana Sharma
Sandeep Arora/’
Kanchan Arora
Swaran Singh/
Kulwant Kaur
Chhanga Ram /
Lata Dewi

Vikas Dhawan/
Shalini Dhawan
Amar Singh /
Achhan Devi
Ranjit Singh /
Rajwinder Kaur
Surinder Pal /
Meena Rani

Vijay Agnihotri /
Neelam Kumari
Pushpinder Singh /
Kavita Rani

Sunil Joshi

Arun Kumari Joshi
Sanjeev Thakur/
Meenakshi Thakur
Megh Rayj/

Sunita Sharma
Pawan Kumar Chandel/
Manjula Devi
Rajinder Kumar/
Madhu Bala
Ashok Kumar/

Raj Kumari
Gurnam Singh/
Gurvinder Kaur
Tarsem Chand/
Kaushalya Devi
Shyam Phutela/
Nirmala Devi
Kuldeep Singh/
Meena Rana
Shelley Jamal Ahmed/
Ghazala Sadiq
Ramesh Kumar Jalali/
Renu Jalali

SGPA" CGPA

B.355
71.975
7.485
7.360
8.300
7.585
7.575
7.750
7.105
8.775
8.225
8.405
7.555
8.250
8.035
8.400
B.575
8.125
8.225
8.000
8.100

8.500

719
8.0
7.4
7.2
8.0
7.8
7.1
74
7.1
8.7
8.1
8.3
74
79
82
8.3
8.7
84
8.4
8.1
8.0

813



Roll No. Regd. No. Name of the Father’s Name/ SGPFA CGFPA
Candidate Mother’s Name

DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY, PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

FULL SUBJECTS

93336 28617000018 Roopsy Sunil Kumar/ B.750 8.7
Bindu

B it

Total:-36

Chandigarh ARE.I o Controller of Examinations
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